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1 a Wyrsch Silvio (1998) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Ueli 10.00

1 b Wicki David (1998) 10.00
+ Fallegger Joel 10.00

1 c Vogel Marcel (1997) 10.00
+ Kälin Dominik (1999) 10.00

1 d Thalmann Thomas * 10.00
+ Martin Robin 10.00

1 e Tanner Manuel 10.00
+ Ulrich Damian (1999) 10.00

1 f Stöckli Stefan * 10.00
+ Klossner Adrian * 10.00

1 g Stöckli Damian (1997) 10.00
+ Loup Alexandre (1997) 10.00

1 h Stampfli Simon (1997) 10.00
+ Egli Samuel (1999) 10.00

1 i Schmidiger Marco 10.00
+ Stadelmann Michael 10.00

1 j Schmid Reto ** 10.00
+ Scheidegger Philipp ** 10.00

1 k Schärli Peter * 10.00
+ Müller Michael 10.00

1 l Reber Sandro 10.00
+ Widmer Martin (1999) 10.00

1 m Portmann Daniel 10.00
+ Arnold Marcel 10.00

1 n Ottiger Lukas 10.00
+ Von Niederhäusern Martin 10.00

1 o Märchy Sepp 10.00
+ Doppmann Urs 10.00

1 p Kurmann Toni (1998) 10.00
+ Zgraggen Peter 10.00

1 q Jund Matthias (1999) 10.00
+ Widmer Dominik 10.00

1 r Hirsiger Alexander 10.00
+ Chautems Mike 10.00

1 s Hegner Ueli (1999) 10.00
+ Lischer Daniel (1999) 10.00

1 t Grossen John 10.00
+ Portmann Stefan 10.00

1 u Gisler Ruedi 10.00
+ Bossert Damian (1999) 10.00

1 v Felder Martin (1997) 10.00
+ Scheuber Stefan 10.00

1 w Eiholzer Roy 10.00
+ Forster Christian (1997) 10.00

1 x Egli David * 10.00
+ Zimmermann Daniel * 10.00

1 y Doppmann Ueli (1998) 10.00
+ Odermatt Andreas (1997) 10.00

1 z Bürli Roger (1997) 10.00
+ Klossner Sven 10.00

1 aa Brun Jonas ** 10.00
+ Egli Damian ** 10.00

1 ab Ambühl Joel (1998) 10.00
+ Bättig Peter 10.00

2 a Zwyer Silvan 9.75
+ Fallegger Andreas (1998) 9.75

2 b Ulrich Pascal (1999) 9.75
+ Ziegler Manuel 9.75

2 c Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 9.75
+ Bucher Thomas 9.75

2 d Scherer Niklaus 9.75
+ Gassmann Simon 9.75

2 e Schaller Nicola (1997) 9.75
+ Marti Christoph (1999) 9.75

2 f Roch Vincent * 9.75
+ Bernet Christoph * 9.75

2 g Portmann Roger (1998) 9.75
+ Widmer Simon (1997) 9.75

2 h Muff André * 9.75
+ Bachmann Roger * 9.75

2 i Lang Sven (1998) 9.75
+ Schärli Pius * 9.75

2 j Gisler Stefan 9.75
+ Heiniger Luca (1998) 9.75

2 k Egli Pirmin * 9.75
+ Fankhauser Reto ** 9.75

2 l Duss Fabian (1997) 9.75
+ Grüter Marcel (1999) 9.75

2 m Bühler Patrice (1997) 9.75
+ Rust Sandro (1999) 9.75

2 n Barmet Sven 9.75
+ Bieri Elias 9.75

3 a Suppiger Werner ** 9.00
- Fankhauser Marco ** 9.00

3 b Suppiger Thomas 9.00
- Reichen Stefan 9.00

3 c Reichen Stefan 9.00
- Suppiger Thomas 9.00

3 d Fankhauser Marco ** 9.00
- Suppiger Werner ** 9.00

4 a Zgraggen Fabian 8.75
- Fellmann Simon 8.75

4 b Suppiger Martin *** 8.75
- Gloggner Reto ** 8.75

4 c Schmid Thomas 8.75
- Muff Reto (1998) 8.75

4 d Muff Reto (1998) 8.75
- Schmid Thomas 8.75

4 e Koch Roger * 8.75
- Bättig Martin * 8.75

4 f Gloggner Reto ** 8.75
- Suppiger Martin *** 8.75

4 g Fellmann Simon 8.75
- Zgraggen Fabian 8.75

4 h Bättig Martin * 8.75
- Koch Roger * 8.75

4 i Widmer Dominik 8.75
o Jund Matthias (1999) 8.75

4 j Stadelmann Michael 8.75
o Schmidiger Marco 8.75

4 k Scheidegger Philipp ** 8.75
o Schmid Reto ** 8.75

4 l Schärli Pius * 8.75
o Lang Sven (1998) 8.75

4 m Müller Michael 8.75
o Schärli Peter * 8.75

4 n Heiniger Luca (1998) 8.75
o Gisler Stefan 8.75

4 o Gassmann Simon 8.75
o Scherer Niklaus 8.75

4 p Fankhauser Reto ** 8.75
o Egli Pirmin * 8.75

4 q Bucher Thomas 8.75
o Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 8.75

4 r Bernet Christoph * 8.75
o Roch Vincent * 8.75

4 s Arnold Marcel 8.75
o Portmann Daniel 8.75

5 a Zimmermann Daniel * 8.50
o Egli David * 8.50

5 b Ziegler Manuel 8.50
o Ulrich Pascal (1999) 8.50

5 c Zgraggen Peter 8.50
o Kurmann Toni (1998) 8.50

5 d Widmer Simon (1997) 8.50
o Portmann Roger (1998) 8.50

5 e Widmer Martin (1999) 8.50
o Reber Sandro 8.50

5 f Von Niederhäusern Martin 8.50
o Ottiger Lukas 8.50

5 g Ulrich Damian (1999) 8.50
o Tanner Manuel 8.50

5 h Scheuber Stefan 8.50
o Felder Martin (1997) 8.50

5 i Rust Sandro (1999) 8.50
o Bühler Patrice (1997) 8.50

5 j Portmann Stefan 8.50
o Grossen John 8.50

5 k Odermatt Andreas (1997) 8.50
o Doppmann Ueli (1998) 8.50

5 l Martin Robin 8.50
o Thalmann Thomas * 8.50

5 m Marti Christoph (1999) 8.50
o Schaller Nicola (1997) 8.50
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5 n Loup Alexandre (1997) 8.50
o Stöckli Damian (1997) 8.50

5 o Lischer Daniel (1999) 8.50
o Hegner Ueli (1999) 8.50

5 p Klossner Sven 8.50
o Bürli Roger (1997) 8.50

5 q Klossner Adrian * 8.50
o Stöckli Stefan * 8.50

5 r Kälin Dominik (1999) 8.50
o Vogel Marcel (1997) 8.50

5 s Grüter Marcel (1999) 8.50
o Duss Fabian (1997) 8.50

5 t Forster Christian (1997) 8.50
o Eiholzer Roy 8.50

5 u Fankhauser Ueli 8.50
o Wyrsch Silvio (1998) 8.50

5 v Fallegger Joel 8.50
o Wicki David (1998) 8.50

5 w Fallegger Andreas (1998) 8.50
o Zwyer Silvan 8.50

5 x Egli Samuel (1999) 8.50
o Stampfli Simon (1997) 8.50

5 y Egli Damian ** 8.50
o Brun Jonas ** 8.50

5 z Doppmann Urs 8.50
o Märchy Sepp 8.50

5 aa Chautems Mike 8.50
o Hirsiger Alexander 8.50

5 ab Bossert Damian (1999) 8.50
o Gisler Ruedi 8.50

5 ac Bieri Elias 8.50
o Barmet Sven 8.50

5 ad Bättig Peter 8.50
o Ambühl Joel (1998) 8.50

5 ae Bachmann Roger * 8.50
o Muff André * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


